

**BOMBAY  
POTTERIES &  
TILES LIMITED**

CIN: L26933MH1933PLC001977

**Tel:**  
022-46092152

**Email:**  
cs@bombaypotteries.com

**Website:**  
www.bombaypotteries.com

**Registered Address:**  
11, Happy Home, 1st floor, 244,  
Waterfield Road, Bandra West,  
Mumbai - 400050.

**Date: November 13, 2025**

**To,**  
**The Manager,**  
**Listing Compliance Department,**  
**BSE Limited**  
P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001

**Script Code: 502216**

**ISIN: INE06AE01018**

**Subject: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2025.**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please note that the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2025, were published in Free Press Journal (In English Language) and Navshakti (In Marathi Language) on 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2025.

Copies of the same are enclosed for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,  
For **Bombay Potteries & Tiles Limited**

Hetal Nilay Shah  
Digitally signed by Hetal Nilay  
Shah  
Date: 2025.11.13 13:19:05  
+05'30'

**Hetal Shah**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Encl: As above

# MARGO FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65910MH1991PLC080534

**Regd. Office :** Office No. 3, Plot No. 206, Village Aste, Kumbhoj Road,  
Taluka: Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur 416109 Maharashtra,

**Corporate Office:** 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, 15/76, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi 110060

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

		(₹ Lakhs except EPS)			
Particulars		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	44.23	13.10	75.36	135.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	34.17	3.26	65.41	98.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	28.29	2.21	44.41	34.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(1,154.44)	1,915.19	(246.68)	(4,327.73)
5	Equity Share Capital	457.00	457.00	457.00	457.00
6	Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	0.62	0.05	0.97	0.76
<b>Notes :</b> The above is an extract of the detailed financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company <a href="https://www.margofinance.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/11/unaudited-financial-results-for-the-quarter-ended-30th-september-2025.pdf">https://www.margofinance.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/11/unaudited-financial-results-for-the-quarter-ended-30th-september-2025.pdf</a> and can also be accessed at the website of BSE Limited at <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> .					

**For Margo Finance Limited**

Anil Kumar Jain

Chairman


**Place :** Mumbai

**Date :** 12/11/2025

**DIN:** 00806106

D & H India Limited					
CIN: L28900MH1985PL0035822					
Regd. Office: A – 204, Kailash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai – 400 086					
Phone : 022-49711885, Email: ho@dnhindia.com Website:www.dnhindia.com					
Extract of Un Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2025 (Rs. In Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended 30.09.2025 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 Un-Audited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited
1.	Total Income from operation (Net of GST duty)	6561.71	5290.21	5031.30	20912.64
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	193.32	175.27	144.03	755.71
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items	193.32	175.27	144.03	755.71
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	157.68	134.07	65.07	515.29
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive income (after tax)	150.41	143.13	84.67	524.24
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	818.80	818.80	818.80	818.80
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year				3879.56
8.	Earning per share				
	Basic	1.84	1.76	1.03	6.40
	Diluted	1.84	1.76	1.03	6.40
Key Standalone Information					
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended 30.09.2025 Un-Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2025 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 Un-Audited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited
1.	Turnover (Net Sales)	6561.71	5290.21	5031.29	20912.64
2.	Profit Before Tax	193.34	175.29	144.09	756.53
3.	Profit After Tax	157.69	134.08	65.13	516.08


<

<div>  <div> <h1>GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED</h1> <p> Regd. Office: 413, Tantia Jogani Industrial Estate Premises, Opp. Kasturba Hospital, J. R. Boricha Marg,  Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400011, Maharashtra.  CIN: L17300MH1981PLC024184  Tel: +91 22 40750652   Email: ginitex@rediffmail.com   Website: www.ginitex.com </p> </div> </div>						
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year Ended September 30, 2025						
(Rs. in Lacs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1132.08	998.60	1176.38	2130.68	2140.41
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	75.61	62.66	100.45	138.27	151.83
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	75.61	62.66	100.45	138.27	151.83
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.82	13.86	59.38	113.68	111.96
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	103.28	24.33	52.81	127.61	137.89
6.	Equity Share Capital	559.26	559.26	559.26	559.26	559.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic (Rs.):	1.78	0.25	1.06	2.03	2.00
	2. Diluted (Rs.):	1.78	0.25	1.06	2.03	2.00

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company i.e. www.ginitex.com.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : November 12, 2025

For GINI SILK MILLS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Deepak Harlalka  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00170335



**KEYSTONE**  
REALTORS  
BUILDING EXCELLENCE

# Rustomjee®

## Keystone Realtors Limited

CIN: L45200MH1995PLC094208

Registered Office :- 702, Natraj, M.V. Road Junction, Western Express Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.

Website: www.rustomjee.com

### Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

(INR in Lakh, except otherwise stated)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	52,090	28,864	55,622	80,954	99,342	212,144
2	Profit Before Share of Loss from associates and joint ventures, and tax	1,732	1,791	9,113	3,523	13,017	26,791
3	Profit for the period	989	1,633	6,555	2,622	9,120	18,813
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period <i>[Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]</i>	949	1,608	6,541	2,557	9,094	18,635
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital <i>(Face Value of INR 10/- each)</i>	12,617	12,603	12,601	12,617	12,601	12,603
6	Earning per share <i>(Face value of INR 10/- each)</i> (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (in INR per share)	0.68	1.15	5.36	1.83	7.44	13.85
	(b) Diluted (in INR per share)	0.67	1.14	5.30	1.81	7.35	13.71
7	<b>Key ratios</b>						
	Debt - Equity ratio	0.43	0.32	0.31	0.43	0.31	0.33
	Debt Service coverage ratio	0.71	0.27	1.92	0.46	0.46	0.64
	Interest Service coverage ratio	2.92	1.38	5.40	2.15	3.58	3.46
	Net worth	279,433	279,457	267,842	279,433	267,842	277,199
	Current ratio	1.72	1.63	1.74	1.72	1.74	1.69

#### Notes to the Unaudited Consolidated Financials Results

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2025 of the Keystone Realtors Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (collectively "the Group") and its interest in associates, joint ventures and jointly controlled entities, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 12, 2025.
- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder.
- The Group is exclusively engaged in the business of real estate and allied activities. This in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS 108) "Operating Segments", constitutes single operating segment. The Group does not have operations outside India, hence geographical segment is not applicable.
- During the quarter ended September 30, 2025, the company allotted 33,500 fully paid up, senior, secured, redeemable, listed, rated non-convertible debentures (NCD's) of INR 100,000 each amounting to INR 33,280 lakh (net of issuance expenses of INR 293 lakh and inclusive of premium on issue of INR 73 lakh) which has been listed on BSE Limited. The NCD's are secured against (i) a first ranking exclusive charge on unold units, outstanding cash flows from sold units and related rights in Project "Rustomjee Crown" of its wholly owned subsidiary, Real Gem Buildtech Private Limited (RGBPL) (ii) a first ranking exclusive charge by the Company over the Debenture Redemption Account, ISRA (Interest Service Redemption Account) Amount and (iii) secured by an irrevocable and unconditional corporate guarantee by RGBPL pursuant to the Deed of Guarantee.

For and on behalf of the Board

sd/-

Boman Irani

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00057455

Place: - Mumbai


Dated : November 12, 2025



BOMBAY POTTERIES & TILES LIMITED									
CIN: L26933MH1933PLC001977									
Registered Office: 11, Happy Home, 244, Waterfield Road, Bandra West, Mumbai – 400 050. Telephone: 022-46092152 Email: mrvadhwacnstructions@rediffmail.com									
REGULATION 47(1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2025									
(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)									
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
	30-09-2025	30-06-2025	30-09-2024	30-09-2025	30-09-2024	31-03-2025	30-09-2025	30-09-2024	31-03-2025
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1.80	30.00	0.00	31.80	0.00	0.00			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(7.54)	22.58	(0.85)	15.04	(2.35)	(107.93)			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(7.54)	22.58	(0.85)	15.04	(2.35)	(107.93)			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(7.54)	22.58	(0.85)	15.04	(2.35)	(107.93)			
Equity Share Capital	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00			
Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	(225.89)			
Earnings Per Share in Rs. (Face Value Rs. 100/- each)									
Basic	(5.80)	17.37	(0.65)	11.57	(1.81)	(83.02)			
Diluted	(5.80)	17.37	(0.65)	11.57	(1.81)	(83.02)			
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.bombaypotteries.com									
 For Bombay Potteries & Tiles Limited									
Sd/- Manoj Vasudev Wadhwa Chairman and Managing Director									
Place: Mumbai Date: 12th November, 2025									

D & H India Limited									
CIN: L28900MH1985PLC035822									
Regd. Office: A – 204, Kailash Esplanade, Opp. Shreyas Cinema, L.B.S Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai – 400 086 Phone : 022-49711885, Email: ho@dnhindia.com Website:www.dnhindia.com									
Extract of Un Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2025 (Rs. In Lacs)									
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2025
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operation (Net of GST duty)	6561.71	5290.21	5031.30	20912.64				
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional items	193.32	175.27	144.03	755.71				
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items	193.32	175.27	144.03	755.71				
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	157.68	134.07	65.07	515.29				
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) & Other comprehensive income (after tax)	150.41	143.13	84.67	524.24				
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	818.80	818.80	818.80	818.80				
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year				3879.56				
8.	Earning per share								
	Basic	1.84	1.76	1.03	6.40				
	Diluted	1.84	1.76	1.03	6.40				
Key Standalone Information									
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2025
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Turnover (Net Sales)	6561.71	5290.21	5031.29	20912.64				
2.	Profit Before Tax	193.34	175.29	144.09	756.53				
3.	Profit After Tax	157.69	134.08	65.13	516.08				
Note:1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Year Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website viz. www.dnhindia.com									
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and therefore approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November 2025									
Place: Indore Date : 12.11.2025									
For D & H India Limited Harsh Vora - Managing Director									

CITICORP FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED									
Regd Office: 87, 5th Floor, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063. CIN: U65910MH1997PLC253897, Tel No: 022 26532160, Fax: 022 26532215, website: Citicorp Finance (India) Limited   Citi India									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025									
(INR in lakhs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	13,904	20,569	58,863					
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,550	13,935	33,024					
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,550	13,935	33,024					
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,325	10,717	24,130					
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit (+)/Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,299	10,854	24,190					
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value: Rs 7.50 each, fully paid)	289,330	289,330	289,330					
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	101,895	129,181	109,095					
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-					
9	Net worth (Refer Note 6)	391,225	418,511	398,425					
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	371,680	202,075	436,065					
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL					
12	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer Note No. 5)	0.95	0.48	1.09					
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS)								
	(i) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.09	0.28	0.63					
	(ii) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.09	0.28	0.63					
14	Security Cover	1.49	1.48	2.87					
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA					
16	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA					
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA					
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA					
Notes:									
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and on the website of the Company (Citicorp Finance (India) Limited)   Citi India.									
2. The Statement referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is available on the website of the company (Citicorp Finance (India) Limited)   Citi India.									
3. The Company is a Non-Banking Finance Company registered with the Reserve Bank of India.									
4. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2025.									
5. Debt Equity Ratio= Outstanding Debt + Net worth									
6. Net worth= Paid-up share capital + Reserves - Deferred Revenue Expenditure									
7. Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current financial period/quarter figures.									
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Citicorp Finance (India) Limited Sd/- Vivek Gomes Managing Director									
Place: Mumbai Date: November 12, 2025									

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED									
CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356									
Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281 FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwill.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.in									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025									
(& in Lakhs except Per Share Data)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2025
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,23,740.50	1,11,557.34	2,35,297.86	1,99,897.85	4,03,562.07			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,842.90	3,617.66	8,460.56	5,571.37	12,037.03			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,842.90	3,617.66	8,460.56	5,571.37	12,037.03			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,561.19	2,708.63	6,269.82	4,150.28	9,004.01			
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	3,561.19	2,708.63	6,269.82	4,150.28	8,945.06			
6	Equity Share Capital	1,800.41	1,786.58	1,800.41	1,786.58	1,786.58			
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet					55,837.28			
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.98	1.52	3.48	2.32	5.04			
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary Items) of ₹1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	1.98	1.52	3.48	2.32	5.04			
Notes:									
1. The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2025.									
2. The Board has declared an Interim Dividend for FY 2025-26 @ ₹ 0.35 ( 35 % ) per equity share of ₹ 1 each fully paid-up. The Record date fixed for the purpose of determining the entitlement of members for the Interim Dividend is Tuesday, 18 <sup>th</sup> November, 2025 and said Interim dividend will be paid on or before 11 <sup>th</sup> December, 2025 to those members entitled thereto.									
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half year ended results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results are available on the website of the Company i.e. http://precisionwires.in and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com									
 By order of the Board Milan M. Mehta Chairman & Managing Director DIN : 00003624									
Place : Mumbai Date : 12 <sup>th</sup> November, 2025									

**मुंबई, गुरुवार, दि. १३ नोव्हेंबर २०२५**

**परिशिष्ट IV-A**

**स्थावर मालमतेच्या विक्रीसाठी विक्री सूचना**

सिव्गुरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एफकोसॅमिट) नियम 2002 चा नियम 8(6) आणि नियम 9(1)च्या नियमांना सिव्गुरिटीयशेअर अण्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल असॅस अण्ड एफकोसॅमिट ऑफ सिव्गुरिटी इंटरेस्ट अण्ड, 2002 अन्वये स्थावर मालमतेच्या विक्रीसाठी ई-लिलावाची विक्री सूचना.

सर्वसामान्य जनतेला आणि विशेषतः कर्जदारांना तसेच हमीदारांना सूचित करण्यात येते की, खाली वर्णन केलेली स्थावर मालमता सुरक्षित कर्जदारांनी गहाण केली गेली होती त्या मालमतेवर सुरक्षित कर्जदारांच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकारिने समान कॅपिटल लिमिटेड (पूर्वी इंडियाबुल्स हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लि. म्हणून ओळखले जायचे) [CIN : L65922DL2005PLC136029] ("सुरक्षित कर्जदार") तर्फे वास्तविक ताबा घेतला आहे. ज्याचा 29.11.2025 रोजी संख्याकाळी 05.00 ते 06.00 पर्यंत "जेणे आहे" आणि "जे काहीपण आहे", ची वसूलीसाठी कर्जदार खाते नं. **LTHTN000**